A major answer to the changing heating-fuel situation.
M3 hot water models in five sizes (27,000 to 60,000 Btuh) (8-20KW).
M2 hot water models in four sizes (82,000 to 137,000 Btuh) (24-40KW).
Before purchasing this appliance, read important energy cost and
efficiency information available from your contractor.
MONITRON DELUXE SERIES
CAST- IRON ELECTRIC BOILERS
®

MONITRON DELUXE M2
MONITRON DELUXE M3
16"NOTES:
1.   May be totally enclosed if clearance dimensions are respected.
2.   All above clearance dimensions are minimum.
3.   All dimensions are in inches.
Scan QR code with
smartphone app
to download energy
guide label for
this product.
“135M2” for single phase, 3 wire, 120V/208V WYE, 120V/240V
(see note (1) below) with control circuit breaker.
“345M2” for three phase, 4 wire, 120V/208V WYE.
(see note (1) below) with control circuit breaker.
Example: EH-20-135M2=20KW boiler for single phase 3 wire,
120V/208V, 120V/240V, with EM-10 boiler control.
Specify Model as follows: Model Number. Single or three Phase Voltage.
ELECTRICAL
FOR USE WITH TWO-WAY ZONE VALVES

208 VAC
D.O.E
Capacity
(Btuh) at
208 VAC
Main Lug
Size (AWG)
CU
Grounding
Lug Size
(AWG)
† Heater
Amps at
208 VAC
EH-8M3 6 8 21000 27000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 33  — — — — —
EH-10M3 7.5 10 26000 34000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 42 — — — — —
EH-12M3 9 12 31000 41000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 50 9.012 31000 6-2/0 6-2/0 43.4
EH-16M3 12 16 41000 55000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 67 12.016 41000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡ 57.8
EH-20M3 15 20 51000 68000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 83 15.020 51000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡ 72
EH-24M2 18 24 62000 82000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 100 18.024 62000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡ 69
EH-28M2 21 28 72000 96000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 117 21.028 72000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡ 69
EH-32M2 24 32 82000 109000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 133 24.032 82000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡ 83
EH-40M2 30 40 103000 137000 14-12 12 2-310 MCM 6-2/0 167 30.040 103000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡ 108.3
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true